
ORD# 2053-2011

CIP #: 690359-100000,   Project Name:  South Wellfield Expansion, CW-106 and Pump House

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 11/11/11

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 URS Corporation - Ohio Prime Steve Henson 34-0939859 MAJ engineering/ $156,678.75

277 W. Nationwide Blvd. (614) 464-4500 7/28/13 consulting 65.7%

Columbus, Oh 43215

2 Eagon & Associates Sub Herbert Eagon, Jr., Pres. 311152778 MAJ engineering/ $70,685.50

(614) 888-5760 6/10/12 consulting 29.7%

Worthington, Oh 43085

3 S&ME, Inc. (fka BBC&M Eng.) Sub Tami Hayes 560791580 MAJ engineering/ $10,984.75 Construction testing services 

6190 Enterprise Court (614)793-2226 x202 10/21/13 consulting 4.6%

Dublin, Oh 43016

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $238,349.00

Total Percentage 100%

Approved:

Date:

Add'l design & engineering 

services during construction, 

evaluate the impacts of the new 

well installations at PAWP on 

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of Work Contract Scope

Private well surveying & 

monitoring services, including 

field investigations and data 

collection, & update the Source 

Water Protection Plan 

document.

100 Old Wilson Bridge Rd., Ste. 115

df578673-c79b-4047-a0fe-c43818b259b2.xlsx


